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Dundalk (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Sandy Plains Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 15 5:45pm ET Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 22 7:30pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0125 Paint and Primer 0160 The Boater'sLot

0126 Cart and Contents 0161 Pool Ladders

0127 Toro Snow Blower 0162 Stinger UltraInsect Killers
0128 Actuatorsand Vaves 0163 Gone Fishing

0129 Fluorescent Light 0164 Compact Power Inverter
0132 Generators and Pumps 0165 Hand Pump and Shallow Well Jet Pump
0133 Wood and Automobile Finishes and more 0166 Gardening Gloves And Rags
0134 Drywall 0167 sted hits, tools and tape
0135 Glasses Set 0168 stereo receiver

0136 TieitUp 0169 Super Power Vac and filters
0137 Boomboxes 0170 Steel Wool and tools

0138 Purolator Air Filter 0171 4tool drawers

0139 Paint and Varnish remover 0172 Shelf filled with Nuts and Bolts
0140 Grout and Tiles 0173 Assorted nuts and bolts
0141 The Painter's Lot 0174 Bodywork Liquids

0142 Metal File Cabinet 0175 Transmission Fluid

0143 Enamel and Glaze 0176 Automotive Needs

0144 Painter's Touch 0177 Holiday Decorations

0145 Acrylic Enamel and Undercoat 0178 Hubcaps

0146 Outdoor Gear 0179 TireRims

0147 Hydraulic Floor Jacks 0180 spare parts

0148 Garage Cabinet 0181 Yard Tools

0149 Nuts, Boltsand Screws 0182 Yard Tools

0150 Tool Cabinet and Tools 0183 Refrigerators

0151 Garage Cabinet 0184 Heaters

0152 Nails, Parts, and Carpentry Tools 0185 AC Compressor

0153 Lightsand Parts 0186 ArcoAire Compressor

0154 70" Glass Sheet 0187 Metal cabinet

0155 Black Tool Cabinet 0188 Heat Pump

0156 Carpentry Tools 0189 Miller Oil Furnace

0157 Garage Cabinet 0190 2 Industrial fans

0158 screwdrivers and screwdriver tips 0191 3Lights

0159 Fud tanks, iron clamps, and wrenches 0192 Rheem AC Compressor
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Lot

0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

Title

pressure switch for well pump
refrigeration / ac condenser
Barrel Case and a Box

4 matching Tables

3 Matching Tables

Pet Supplies

Auto Supplies.

Light Bulbs

Booksand DVDS

Hesaters

heaters

Household Supplies

Mixed Media

Electronics

Master Propane Space Heater
Heat Gun

2 Furnace Burner Motors, John Deere 720
Clutch Cover, and More

2 Kerosene Hesaters

2 Metal Shelves

Electric Conduit and more

2 Chainsaws

3 legged Pipe Vise

2 Chainsaws and Weed wacker
2 Chainsaws and Weed wacker
2 Motors

Light Fixtures

High Performance Airless Sprayer
Lawnmowers

Vintage Metal File Cabinets
File Cabinet

BBQ's

Antique Washstand

Office Chair and Wheel chair
Tires

Ladder and step stools

2 Electric Wheel chairs
Fencing

Sliding Glass With Frame
Wheel Barrow and More
Model T Wheel with wooden spokes and Piston
Tarps

Buckets and more
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Lot

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
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Title

Medical

Maytag Window AC unit
Metal Cart and Sno Cone maker
Storage boxes and contents
Lawnmower and weed wacker
Wires

Gun Rack and Rifle Cleaning Kit
John Deere Bird Houses
Spray Cans

Bug Zappers

Blender

Garden

Gateposts

Work Table

Scrap Wood

Trash can and more

Reddy Heater

Metal Carts

Y ard Decorations

Pots and Planters

Hoses

2 Grills

Summer Supplies

Master Seas Hot tub

Metal Carriage and Sewing stand
Propane tanks

PV C pipes

Ducts

Beach Wheel Chair
Microwave

Glass ware and dishes

Crab pots and more

Emeril Deep Fryer

Juicer and more

Cooler filled with Party Supplies
Medical

Bolt of Fabric and More
Decorations

Buffet warming tray and more
It's a Party

Party On

shelves

Table



Lot

0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

Title

Beauty Supplies

Small Island

Vintage Decorative items

Keg and buckets

Vintage Leather Sofa

Hats and Shirts

Mid Century Leather Bench
Bags and Baskets

Sofa Bed

Daewo DVD/ CD player and More
Table with leaves

Chairs stool and more
Collectible Coca Cola

Coozies

Collectible Bottles

Mugs

Lanterns

Dyson Fan and more

Sharper Image Radio

Vintage Scale Pulley and more
Crock and vintage items
Vintage Milk Cans and Wagon Wheels
Sofa Bed

Luggage

Cleanit up

Vintage Remington Typewriter
Decorative

Contents of 3 drawers

Candles and more

Glass ware and more

Kids Stuff

Sewing machine and more

Rival Roaster Pan

Collectible Car

Collectible Car

Collectible Car

Collectible cars and trucks
Vintage sewing machine and more
Ladder, hand truck and more
Vintage Metal Farm implements
Stainless steel Kitchen Serving trays
Stainless steel Baking trays

2 large Stainless steel Soup pots
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Lot

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366

04/24/24 04:52:50

Title

2 Wood Chairs

Serving

6 chairs

Print and Frames

6 chairs

Linens

6 Stools

Conference/ Party Table
Antigque short Pump
Antiquetall pump
Picnic Table

Picnic table

Outdoor Light

Vintage Trunk

Outdoor furniture

Metal Rolling Cart
Work Table

2 Ladders

Construction Supplies
Guardian hospital bed
Hospital Bed

NEW Fully electric hospital bed
Swing Frames

Garden

Pavers and Bricks

8 Chairs

2 Ladders

Coolers

Garden

Vinyl Patio Door

2 dliding glass doors with 4 screens
6 Chairs

Antique Fishing Rod
Antique Fishing Rod
Antique Fishing Rod
Antique Fishing Rod
Antique Fishing Rod
Corner Table and Benches
Glass Plates and more
Mickey Mouse phone and more
Picture frames and more
Buffet

Decorative items



Lot

0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410

Title

Server

Chinaand more

Men's Jackets

Flacco Ravens Jersey

Books

Vintage style Sofa

Decorative

Royal Albert Bone Chinaand More
Garmin Nuvi

Crystal Candlesticks

V erizon Speakerphone

Marble top coffee table

Amish Heaters

Linens

Bedside table and lamp
Bedside table and lamp

Linens

Dark Wood Entertainment Center
2 Small Tables

Vanity Mirror

Decorative Mirrors

Mirrors

Fans & Heaters

Bar Stools

Kitchen Set

Bed Frame

Entertainment Center

TVs

yellow chairs

3 Lamps

Chest of Drawers

Cedar Planks and Diving Board
Motor

Antique Fishing Reel
Shakespeare Fishing Reel

Red Fishing Redl

Shakespeare Fishing Reel
Fishing Lures

Pflueger Fishing Reel
Ferris-Lindgren Fishing Reel
Zebco Instant Release Fishing Reel
South Bend Instant Release Fishing Reel
Pflueger Fishing Reel
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Lot

0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445

0446

0447

0448
0449
0450
0451
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Title

Zebco Instant Release fishing reel
Pflueger Fishing Resel
Shakespeare Instant Release Fishing Reel
Golden West Fishing Resl

Penn Peer Fishing Reel

Seadlake Fishing Resel

True Temper Fishing Reel 981E
Penn Fishing Reel

Penn Peerless Fishing Redl
Zebco Instant Release Fishing Reel
South Bend Fishing Reel

Mitchell Fishing Reel

Mitchell Fishing Reel

Mitchell Fishing Reel

Fishing Reel

Luxor Fishing Reel

Fishing Reel

Shakespeare Fishing Reel Model FE
Flourescent Bulbs

Dining Chairs

Screen Door Panels

Garage Door

Air Duct Material

Heavy Duty Wire

Antique Fishing Equipment
White Sliding Cabinets

Glass Cabinets

Heater

Heater

Breaker Box

Breaker Box

Main Breaker

Fire Hydrant

Vintage Brass Chandelier

1969 Cadillac Coupe De Ville Convertible
Vin# F9314960

Ford F250 XLT Lariat Diesel 4 wheel Drive
VIN 1IFTHF26M XIJNA86784

Jeep 1980 J10 Pick-up Truck VIN -
JOM45NC0061078

Red Devil Speed Boat
Boat Lift
Boat Life
Boat Lift
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

